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NEDVan de Mheen,Rowen

1. 374 Q Verdi 0.000.00
grey G /Q Verdi/Contendro I/HOLST/104YH31/ W. v.d. Mheen

0.00
700,00 €

GBRCharles,Harry

1. 340 Vivaldi du Dom 0.000.00
chest G /Casall/Veneur du Prelet/SBS/103ME29/ Peter Charles

0.00
700,00 €

HUNWeinhardt,Virag

1. 359 Chiclana 0.000.00
bay M /Conterno Grande/Alpha D/DSP/103GB34/ Weinhardt Virág

0.00
700,00 €

FRAKlein,Laura

4. 337 Schweps du Soutrait 1.000.00
bay M /Calvaro/Tresor de Cheux/SEFR/103ST38/ M. Alain Maire

1.00
297,50 €

HUNJarmy,Vince

4. 358 Prima 1.000.00
bay S /Justboy/Goliath/HSHBA/HUN40144/ O.M.M.I.

1.00
297,50 €

ITACasadei,Giacomo

6. 365 Flickfox 4.004.00
bay G /Polyfox/MIPAAF/104DK31/ Mirco Casadei

0.00
115,00 €

BELMorssinkhof,Simon

6. 307 Perigrosso 4.000.00
chest S /Perigueux/Grosso Z/HANN/103VZ31/ Morssinkhof Rolf

4.00
115,00 €

DENTruelsen,Benedikte Rie

6. 322 Cassina Z 4.000.00
grey M /Cassini I/Voltaire/ZANG/103OZ51/ Capacity Horses

4.00
115,00 €

GERCarstensen,Beeke

6. 345 Venetzia 4.004.00
bay M /Levisto/Capitol I/HOLST/103RW79/ Hengststation Sollwitt GbR

0.00
115,00 €

GERHaunhorst,Max

6. 349 Crueger 4.004.00
bay G /Converter/Kolibri/OS/103SO37/ Sportpferde M & M Haunhorst

0.00
115,00 €

BELPhilippaerts,Thibault

6. 308 Extra 4.000.00
bay G /Berlin/Heartbreaker/KWPN/104HQ92/ Spronken BVBA

4.00
115,00 €

UKRYershova,Anastasiia

6. 419 Osman 4.004.00
bay S /Atlantus van de Rosharde/WESTF/103EL69/ Rybalka Ganna

0.00
115,00 €

SUISchmitz,Edouard

13. 400 Cortino 5.004.00
bay G /Coriano/Caretino/HOLST/104AB79/ Schmitz Florence

1.00

GBRWhitaker,Jack

14. 341 Street Hassle 6.001.00
bay S /Quick Star/Laudanum/SEFR/103TI76/ Mr Michael Whitaker

5.00
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RUSPetrochenkova,Ekaterina

14. 394 Albany 6.004.00
chest M /Adlantico As/Contender/HANN/103JB17/ Maslov, Sergey

2.00

ITACorreddu,Francesco

16. 364 Necofix 8.008.00
bay S /Eco del Castegno/Avenir/MIPAAF/104IL31/ Soc. Agricola Coreddu G.B. & Pecchi

0.00

AUTRäuber,Lisa Maria

16. 303 Cuyano 8.004.00
bay G /Catoki/Riverman/HOLST/103UR06/ Räuber, Lisa Maria

4.00

PORGomes,Nuno Tiago

16. 390 Disco 8.008.00
grey G /Numero Uno/Corland/KWPN/104PS29/ Maryam Alkehalifa & Justin Tuff

0.00

SUILarocca,Matias

16. 402 GDE Matrix 8.004.00
grey G /Cardento/Maximus/SWB/SWE40477/ Larocca Jose Maria

4.00

BELSpits,Thibeau

20. 309 Jacobien Dwerse Hage 12.004.00
bay M /Va-vite/Querlybet hero/BWP/104RP59/ Spits BVBA

8.00

ITAPieraccini,Neri

21. 368 Sorpresa della Favor 13.0012.00
grey M /Mr. Blue/Narcos II/MIPAAF/103OR30/ Pieraccini Antongiulio

1.00

SLORiossa,Gaj

21. 398 Carbon 13.004.00
bay G /Chalan/Domino/OLDBG/104RP31/ Michaels & Beerbaum GmbH

9.00

NEDSchellekens,Tom

21. 376 Dena-Sienne 13.008.00
bay M /Van Gogh/Animo/KWPN/105EV77/ Waldman Horses BV

5.00

NORBraaten Johnsen,Ada Alette

24. 377 Elle Dorado 14.0010.00
bay G /Quasimodo Z/Careful/KWPN/103YM34/ Elle Hest & Rideutstyr

4.00

CZEVingralkova,Sara

25. 320 Chieano 16.0012.00
chest G /Chellano Z/Voltaire/ZANG/102WL33/ Vingralkova Simona

4.00

DENViller,Helena Skare

26. 324 Atlantico 17.004.00
bay G /Acord II/Landadel/WESTF/102PI12/ Alessandro Csillaghy

13.00

IRLKuehnle,Jessica

27. 362 Chrysander H -4.00
grey G /Cachas/Carano/HOLST/104HC24/ Helfrich, Amy

RET

GBRMurphy,Robert

28. 343 Del Fuego -8.00
bay G /Murano/Amulet/KWPN/103CS49/ Mrs Eleni Murphy & Mrs Catherine Wi

-

GERHetzel,Laura

29. 348 Quanita -12.00
bay M /Quidam's Rubin/Sandro/OLDBG/102VH03/ Reitsportzentrum Holger Hetzel GmbH

-

ESPVerdu Vidal,Otti

30. 331 Top Lulu -20.00
chest M /Quidam de Revel/104AP00/ Saptools S.L.

-

Official Data Service:    hippo data     ---     www.hippodata.de

Total Prize Money: 3.500 €
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